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34730594
43032916
43067964
42997357
42954883
43004054
43083156
43073236
10834210
43005922
43103153
42958299
78212253
43171852
36917566
43119839
43007789
42964623
42999126
43174616
43062124
43175419
75148879
43021753
43074226
78207707
43056607
43111239
43124012
43161988
40918686
18235907
03811967
43056988
41522592
43174582
43172416
43026509
43088470
43019553
43045081
 43188978
43106224
43123753
X3437280
43022532
43089353
43166518
37341413
42982173
43067512
36090381
43125635
43097498
43076319

NIF
L
P
G
F
Z
B
Q
D
Z
Q
A
A
V
R
J
Z
C
W
M
M
Y
A
J
T
X
W
D
Q
R
G
F
N
Q
E
W
V
J
H
V
P
Y
S
S
H
E
C
A
A
Q
A
N
T
Z
Y
X

ALBARRACIN RODRIGUEZ, MARIA ISABEL
PASTOR SASTRE, ANTONIA
CERDA PARDO, JUANA
MORALES GARCIA, MARIA TERESA
MINGORANCE LEDESMA, ANTONIA
ORTIZ RUIZ, ANTONIA
CARMONA VILCHES, MARIA DEL CARMEN
LANCHARRO LLAMAS, NATIVIDAD
CASTRO PEREZ, MARIA ROSARIO
GOMEZ GUTIERREZ, CONCEPCION
LOPEZ GARCIA, MARIA ELENA
SITJAR PASAMON, EUGENIA INÉS
COLOM BARCELO, CATALINA MARIA
ZARATE HUERTA, Mª TERESITA DE JESUS
BALLESTER RUBIO, ADELA
MIR DE NICOLAS, ANA ISABEL
ARANDA BOSCH, GABRIEL LAUREANO
SOLIVELLAS SALAS, MARIA ISABEL
SANTANDREU NADAL, CATALINA
VILLALONGA MILLAN, SAIRA
BAENA MORATA, ROSARIO ANGELES
CANTALLOPS SUAU, ESTEFANIA
GARCIA BLAZQUEZ, ALBA
BORDOY MAS, ANTONI
PEREZ VERDERA, ENRIQUE GUILLERMO
MIR MORRO, MARGARITA
MUNAR REUS, ANTONIA
COLL RYGAS, CATALINA
SEDA ROSSELLO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MIR HERNANDEZ, JAVIER
DE PRADO ANTON, MARIA LOURDES
GARCIA BARBERAN, MARIA NIEVES
GUTIERREZ ESPINOSA, MARIA DEL CARMEN
POU ADROVER, JUAN JOSE
COMPANY MATEU, JORDI
RODRIGUEZ SERVERA, GEMMA
SAIZ INIESTA, ESTEFANIA
SERVERA RIBAS, MARGARITA
MAS ESTREMERA, VIRGINIA
SEMPERE TOMAS, FRANCISCA
GARCIA LOPEZ, MARIA JOSEFA
LLINAS MONSERRAT, MARC
PEREZ VERDERA, GUILLERMO JULIAN
WAGNER DUEK, SANDRA BEATRIZ
ALESSIO , MARIA SILVINA
VALLORI GUAL, MAGDALENA
TORRES BONMATI, YOLANDA
BORRAS RIOS, JUAN DIEGO
COLLADO CAPO, JUAN PEDRO
MILLAN GARCIA, SEBASTIANA
CALDENTEY FERRAGUT, EVA MARIA
MARIN GARRIDO, MARIA NIEVES
FRONTERA GALLARDO, VICTORIA
BARROSO STOCKMANN, ELENA
SANCHEZ BOLIVAR, MARIA DOLORES

Nom
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

 34,4650
 29,5100
 28,3800
 24,3600
 24,1250
 23,9750
 23,0700
 23,0500
 22,8800
 22,3150
 21,4750
 20,8800
 20,5450
 20,2250
 19,7000
 19,6300
 19,3700
 18,1550
 17,9500
 17,8400
 16,3200
 16,0500
 15,9500
 15,5300
 15,3750
 15,3100
 15,1900
 14,4200
 14,3200
 13,9700
 13,7000
 13,5100
 13,1250
 13,0400
 13,0150
 12,9100
 12,5500
 11,6200
 11,1000
 10,9750
 10,8600
 10,7800
 10,1550
 10,1400
 10,0200
 9,5200
 9,4850
 9,3800
 9,2000
 9,0700
 8,9400
 8,6600
 7,9500
 7,9100
 7,7800

Total
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43054880
43055838
15386568
43041794
43171285
42978486
41516675
42976467
34068511
43085154
43045829
42998020
X4759687
43053877
11924167
18237112
43180000
43109366
40893945
43205148
43053582
43146239
43069197
43019833
18233572
34942806
43164684
43039405
22559028
43001706
43076109
43131725
43016071
43196816
43076970
43064671
43000821
43033085
X2022158
41617403
78200065
43212386
43178548
43184395
43177070
43001900
43019497
43028329
18219923
44511844
43195459
18236261
43146637
43225470
43090868

NIF
F
E
M
P
D
L
L
R
Z
J
H
A
K
Q
R
k
F
Y
Z
Q
C
X
H
N
T
X
D
B
F
D
F
D
E
X
V
T
K
Q
K
F
L
D
G
D
K
L
K
K
J
J
X
K
V
Y
T

SAEZ LILLO, ANGELA
GARRIDO JAUME, ANA MARIA
GALLEGO HORRILLO, BLAS
LARA MORENO, TERESA
PASTOR CORTES, JOANA MARIA
CAPO ALEMANY, MARGARITA
SANCHEZ BARCELO, CATALINA
ARTIGUES VICENS, MARGARITA MARIA
AGUILAR RODRIGUEZ, ISABEL
SIERRA PRATS, LAURA GABRIELA
TROBAT BARCELO, CATALINA
FERRANDO BONET, MARIA DEL ROSARIO
DIGIROLAMO , LUCIANO NICOLAS
CIRER ROCA, BENITA
BLAZQUEZ RUBIO, TRINIDAD
AMENGUAL MORANTA, MARGARITA
FERNANDEZ BOSCH, MARIA
DE PEDRO MARTINEZ, ESTER
CONSUEGRA BECERRA, ISABEL
VALENCIANO ALZAMORA, PATRICIA RITA
OBRADOR SITJAR, CATALINA ROSA
VENY COCA, MATIAS
LOPEZ ORDOÑEZ, DOLORES
GARROCHO VARGAS, LOURDES
OLIVER VALLES, CATALINA
RODICIO PEREZ, MARIA ESTRELLA
SIQUIER CERDO, LEONOR FRANCISCA
ABRINES POU, MARGARITA ANA
TORRES ZAFRA, JOSEFA
PERIAÑEZ LOPEZ, MARIA ISABEL
GORNALS VIDAL, ANTONI
OLIVER NICOLAU, FRANCISCA
MOLL OLIVER, JOAN LLUIS
MIRO MOLINUEVO, LAURA
BORRAS LLABRES, CATALINA MERCEDES
CASTELLO CARBONELL, ANTONIA
JAUME LLABRES, JUANA
LLADO NADAL, JOSEP
SEQUEIRA FERNANDES GOMES, GRACIANA
CHRISTIE GONZALEZ, JOHN ARCHIBALD
AMENGUAL PAÑELLA, CATALINA
SERRANO SAEZ, LORENA
ANTON LOPEZ-ACEVEDO, CARLOS
LARA OLIVER, VICTOR
VILLAGARCIA JOFRE, SEBASTIAN ALBERTO
PUERTAS PUYOL, MARIA FRANCISCA
MARI NICOLAU, MAGDALENA
TUGORES CASTELLO, MARIA
PORRAS RIERA, CLOTILDE
RUIZ LIEBANA, LAURA
RUIZ JIMENEZ, ESTEFANIA
PUIGSERVER LLINÀS, FELIPE
RODRIGUEZ CAMPOS, JORGE
ALZINAS FERNANDEZ,  INMACULADA
ALCOVER MARCH, JUAN

Nom
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

 7,5350
 7,1850
 7,1300
 6,9700
 6,9500
 6,7800
 6,7500
 6,2450
 6,1250
 5,9600
 5,9250
 5,8200
 5,7500
 5,6850
 5,6650
 5,6300
 5,6250
 5,6100
 5,5500
 5,5300
 5,4900
 5,4450
 5,4300
 5,3700
 5,3500
 5,2100
 5,1500
 5,1000
 4,9600
 4,9500
 4,9500
 4,9500
 4,7400
 4,6500
 4,6000
 4,4050
 4,3500
 4,3500
 4,2800
 4,2750
 4,2700
 4,2500
 4,2500
 4,2500
 4,2500
 4,2400
 4,2200
 4,2000
 4,1700
 4,1000
 4,0500
 3,9500
 3,8600
 3,8500
 3,8000

Total



16-FEB-18 08:19:15

LLISTAT PROVISIONAL
BORSÍ AJUDANT-A DE CUINA

2017/07 AJUDANT/A DE CUINA, BOIB NÚM. 83, DE 8 DE JULIOL

Pàgina 3 de 4   

43144860
43046818
43197418
45188389
24223081
43219881
43196807
43208432
43231596
43133495
41587193
43090661
43065698
37341146
43224373
43195806
43039392
43102326
43089621
43206971
43196492
42959147
43045515
43062892
X8144334
43008459
42974377
41536969
43469607
43081569
43126673
43184578
43094907
41618431
43166008
18226869
43172185
43160955
34744661
41535138
43185373
43028269
34067163
43141392
43140598
41542814
43102359
43084863
38825101
43119246
43038843
34065613
43220736
43215279
43025626

NIF
B
H
Z
J
X
Y
R
B
Z
P
L
T
S
W
J
N
K
G
H
E
P
T
A
S
B
T
G
G
K
Q
V
P
Z
T
E
J
N
Y
X
J
K
F
T
Q
G
F
Z
K
C
L
R
Z
X
G
D

SANCHEZ GOMEZ, MARIA INES
ABRINES COLL, MARIA MAGDALENA
CARVAJAL GARCIA, ESTEBAN
CARRASCO VILLAVERDE, CAROLINA
GUERRERO MARIN, ALICIA
GIMENEZ MOLL, MIQUEL ANGEL
NICOLAU FRAILE, LLUC
PIZA PERIAÑEZ, PAULA
DOMINGUEZ PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL
POCOVI FERNANDEZ, BASILIA
FEBRER BAUSA, LLUISA
RIERA THOMAS, EVA MARGARITA
RAMON GANDARA, MARIA
BENNASAR SANTANDREU, ISABEL
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, VICTOR
JIMENEZ BONNIN, JAVIER
ESCANDELL NADAL, JUANA MARIA
MORRO PASTOR, ANTONIA
DIAS GALINDO, SANDRA
SUAREZ NIETO, BORJA
GUERRA CAÑELLAS, MARIA DEL MAR
SOBERATS VIVES, ANTÒNIA
SERRA SEGOVIA, MARIA NIEVES
JAUME MIGUEL, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
YAN , QINGQUING
VALLS MERINO, MANUELA
NICOLAS VIVANCOS, ALEJANDRA
RIUTORT LLUIS, ALBA
CALZADA CENTENO, LAURA
PERONA SPITS, ANTONIO
SERRA BORRAS, AURORA
ROMAN SAEZ, ADRIAN
RIERA RIERA, CATALINA
BAUZA CRESPI, RAFEL MARC
CERDA CANTALLOPS, MIGUEL ANGEL
QUETGLAS DURAN, ANTONIO
GARCIA-DELGADO AGRA, HECTOR
SANCHEZ GOMEZ, ANABEL
CAMPS LOPEZ, ISRAEL JAIME
GENOVART BIBILONI, PAULA
ENFEDAQUE AGUILAR, GERSON KEMUEL
GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARIA CRISTINA
SASTRE VALLESPIR, ANTONIA
SABATER GALICIA, ALFONSO
VALLEJO  GOMEZ, MARIANA
RAMIREZ OLMOS, LAURA DEL CARMEN
SABATER GALICIA, MARIA BEATRIZ
CANYELLES CAPO, MARIA
GARCIA CHAVES, JOSE ANTONIO
QUETGLAS OVIEDO, DANIEL
RIGO FORTUNY, ANA
CARBONELL MUNAR, M. CARMEN
BISBAL VIANA-CARDENAS, IGNACIO
VICH PRIEGO, MARTI
TORAL MARIANO, RAMON

Nom
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

 3,7700
 3,7600
 3,7000
 3,6250
 3,6200
 3,6000
 3,5200
 3,5000
 3,5000
 3,5000
 3,5000
 3,5000
 3,5000
 3,5000
 3,5000
 3,4500
 3,4500
 3,3900
 3,3900
 3,3500
 3,2900
 3,2850
 3,0750
 3,0650
 3,0500
 3,0000
 2,9700
 2,9500
 2,9000
 2,8400
 2,7500
 2,7500
 2,7500
 2,7500
 2,7500
 2,7250
 2,7200
 2,7000
 2,6750
 2,6750
 2,6000
 2,6000
 2,5700
 2,5250
 2,5000
 2,5000
 2,3500
 2,2700
 2,1250
 1,8650
 1,8250
 1,7800
 1,7500
 1,7500
 1,7500

Total
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43232011
41584681
43022743
43172317
43050083
42991058
43084409
43195648
43083401
43145350
43179495
43105617
43126990
43009283
42957431
37341589
43153247
43461187
43205361
43163444
43169645
43201137
43136242
43200046
43044678
34064510
43171762
43016229
43135530
43198309
43078556
43214541
43119266
43025959
52034201
48672047
43215960
30203154
43154869
43077769
43193689
43230024
43053276

NIF
S
Z
R
Y
V
X
G
S
P
H
P
Y
N
L
D
P
A
L
E
B
W
F
H
C
V
S
A
L
L
P
Q
W
Q
C
J
E
H
Z
S
B
B
Y
J

MARTINEZ SUAU, MARINA
GOST VADELL, JOANA
RULLAN COLL, BARTOLOME
BARCELO MERIDIANO, MARIA ANTONIA
RODRIGUEZ MORENO, LUIS
BORRAS BOVER, CATALINA
MARCHAL CUENCAS, DINA
AMORÓS GUILLÉN, CARLOS
NADAL RUBIALES, FRANCISCO
SAEZ LILLO, ALICIA
FERRAGUT LOPEZ, GABRIEL
PUERTAS PUYOL, ESTER
PERALES JIMENEZ, RAQUEL
CAMPINS DROVER, ANTONIO
BORDOY VIDAL, MIQUEL
PAYERAS FERRIOL, MARIA
GARCIA CASTELL, PILAR
CONTRERAS-ORDOÑEZ TORRES, EZEQUIEL
BRUNO COMPANY, MARGARITA
ABRAHAM BORT, LORENA
VERGARA SERRA, MARINA
ORELL MORENO, JOAN DIDAC
LLABRES CERDA, MARIA DEL PILAR
CALBET RODRIGUEZ, EVA MARIA
SEGUI RAMIS, MARIA ANTONIA
CAPO ALEMANY, MARIA JOSE
CLADERA VAQUER, MARC
GARCIA MARTINEZ, SEBASTIANA
PESCE GARCIA, ALANA SOFIA
DE LOS LLANOS BONACHE, AMALIA
CARRIÓ TRUJILLANO, ANDREU
GIL ARAGON, MARTA
TORRES GARCIA, ISABEL
BRUNO PASCUAL, JUAN
JURADO CRUZ, MIRTA EDITH
PEREZ LUCAS, DANIEL
BUADES ESTEVEZ, MIGUEL
BATET CEBRIAN, YANETH
JULIA MONER, GABRIEL
MASSOT PERICAS, ISABEL MARIA
SERRAMONA BAENA, ANGEL
ROMAN SAEZ, JOAN
FERRER SORIANO, ALICIA

Nom
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

 1,7500
 1,7500
 1,7500
 1,7500
 1,7500
 1,7500
 1,7500
 1,7500
 1,7500
 1,7500
 1,7500
 1,7500
 1,6000
 1,3250
 1,2250
 1,2100
 1,0000
 1,0000
 1,0000
 1,0000
 1,0000
 1,0000
 1,0000
 1,0000
 1,0000
 1,0000
 1,0000
 1,0000
 1,0000
 1,0000
 1,0000
 1,0000
 0,8000
 0,5300
 0,4500
 0,0600
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000
 0,0000

Total


